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The restaurant from Mt Sinai offers 57 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.7. Mt.
Sinai Bagel Cafe in Mt. Sinai, NY, offers a delightful dining experience with an impressive average rating of 4.3
stars. Operating from 6:30 AM to 3:00 PM this week, it's the perfect spot to savor delicious bagels and other tasty
offerings. To ensure you have a seat, don't hesitate to call ahead at (631) 832-4322 to reserve your table. Prefer
to enjoy your meal at home? You can conveniently order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. The cafe also accepts
credit card payments for your convenience. If you're looking to explore new flavors, consider Rocco's Pizzeria
Ristorante and Subway. Enjoyed your visit? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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Desserts

CAKE BITES

Specials

1 DOZEN ASSORTED

Pasta

SAN MARINO

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Salad

COLE SLAW

Side Dishes

POTATO CHIPS

Bagel

1 BAGEL

Cocktails

VENICE

Soft Drinks

WATER

Fries

HOME FRIES

Bebidas

GATORATE

$2.1

$16.5

$9.5

$6.0

$2.3

$1.5

$10.0

$1.8

$4.2

$2.5

Beverages

ORANGE JUICE PINT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Breakfast Wraps

HEALTHY BREAKFAST WRAP

Other Food

NESQUIK CHOCOLATE

Bagels & Schmear

BAGEL WITH LOX CREAM
CHEESE

Pasta & Casseroles

VIENNA

On The Bagel

BUTTERED BAGEL

Bagel & Bialy Corner

BAGEL WITH PLAIN CREAM
CHEESE

Chefs' Choice

$2.5

$3.0

$8.2

$2.5

$10.4

$11.0

$2.9

$3.4
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Sandwiches

WALNUT CRANBERRY CHICKEN
SALAD

Codka

NORTH SHORE $10.0

$8.5

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Snacks

POTATO CHIPS UTZ $2.3

ARNOLD PALMER FRUIT SNACKS

(LG) $1.9

Breakfast

BAGEL WITH FLAVORED CREAM
CHEESE

ZURICH $11.0

$4.2

Gourmet Wraps

PORT JEFF $10.0
CEDAR BEACH $10.0

Homemade Side Salads

CUCUMBER, CHICKPEA $8.0
GREEK SALAD "VILLAGE STYLE $8.0

Pizza

NEW YORK PIZZA $11.3
P1ZZA PALERMO $11.0
PI1ZZA NAPOLI $11.3

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CLUB $8.3
BLT $6.8
BOLOGNA $6.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TURKEY $7.0
ROAST BEEF $7.3
TOSTADAS

PANINI

Salads

MACARONI SALAD $6.0
TUSCANY SALAD $11.0
TUNA SALAD $7.0
EGG SALAD $6.0
CHICKEN SALAD $8.5

Popular Items

BAGEL CAFE SPECIAL $7.3
EGG SANDWICH (2 EGGS) $4.3
FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST BITES $6.0
OMELETS-4 EGGS $5.2
6 BAGELS $6.6
MOUNT SINAI $10.0

Ingredients Used

SALAMI $6.3
BACON

EGG

CREAM CHEESE
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CHEESE

$4.0 HAM

$6.8

Mt Sinai Bagel Cafe

5507 Nesconset Hwy #14, Mt
Sinai, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -14:10
Tuesday 06:30 -14:10
Wednesday 06:30 -14:10
Thursday 06:30 -14:10
Friday 06:30 -14:10
Saturday 06:30 -14:10
Sunday 06:30 -14:10
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