





https://menuweb.menu 5507 Nesconset Hwy #14, Mt Sinai, United States +16318324322,+16314034249 - https://www.mtsinaibagelcafe.com/









The restaurant from Mt Sinai offers **57** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$6.7. Mt. Sinai Bagel Cafe in Mt. Sinai, NY, offers a delightful dining experience with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Operating from 6:30 AM to 3:00 PM this week, it's the perfect spot to savor delicious bagels and other tasty offerings. To ensure you have a seat, don't hesitate to call ahead at (631) 832-4322 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? You can conveniently order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. The cafe also accepts credit card payments for your convenience. If you're looking to explore new flavors, consider Rocco's Pizzeria Ristorante and Subway. Enjoyed your visit? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.



Desserts CAKE BITES	\$2.1	Beverages ORANGE JUICE PINT	\$2.5
Specials 1 DOZEN ASSORTED	\$16.5	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Pasta SAN MARINO	\$9.5	Bread	
Toast FRENCH TOAST		Coffee ICED COFFEE	\$3.0
Salad COLE SLAW	\$6.0	Breakfast Wraps HEALTHY BREAKFAST WRAP	\$8.2
Side Dishes POTATO CHIPS	\$2.3	Other Food NESQUIK CHOCOLATE	\$2.5
Bagel 1 BAGEL	<b>\$1.5</b>	Bagels & Schmear  BAGEL WITH LOX CREAM CHEESE	\$10.4
Cocktails	\$10.0	Pasta & Casseroles	\$11.0
Soft Drinks WATER	\$1.8	On The Bagel	\$2.9
Fries HOME FRIES	\$4.2	Bagel & Bialy Corner	
Bebidas GATORATE	\$2.5	Chefs' Choice	\$3.4

7	

Sandwiches		Sandwiches	
WALNUT CRANBERRY CHICKEN	\$8.5	CHICKEN CLUB	\$8.3
SALAD	ΨΟΙΟ	BLT	\$6.8
Codka		BOLOGNA	\$6.0
NORTH SHORE	\$10.0	These Types Of Dishes	3
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		Are Being Served	
FRENCH		TURKEY	\$7.0
_		ROAST BEEF	\$7.3
Snacks		TOSTADAS	
POTATO CHIPS UTZ	\$2.3	PANINI	
ARNOLD PALMER FRUIT SNACKS (LG)	\$1.9	Salads	
Ducalefact		MACARONI SALAD	\$6.0
Breakfast		TUSCANY SALAD	\$11.0
BAGEL WITH FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE	\$4.2	TUNA SALAD	\$7.0
ZÜRICH	\$11.0	EGG SALAD	\$6.0
		CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.5
Gourmet Wraps		Popular Items	
PORT JEFF	\$10.0	BAGEL CAFÉ SPECIAL	\$7.3
CEDAR BEACH	\$10.0	EGG SANDWICH (2 EGGS)	\$4.3
Hamanada Oida Oala	<b></b>	FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST BITES	
Homemade Side Salads		OMELETS-4 EGGS	\$5.2
CUCUMBER, CHICKPEA	\$8.0	6 BAGELS	\$6.6
GREEK SALAD "VILLAGE STYLE	\$8.0	MOUNT SINAI	\$10.0
Pizza		Ingradianta Haad	
NEW YORK PIZZA	\$11.3	Ingredients Used	
PIZZA PALERMO	\$11.0	SALAMI	\$6.3
PIZZA NAPOLI	\$11.3	BACON	
		EGG	
		CREAM CHEESE	



**CHEESE** \$4.0 **HAM** \$6.8

#### Mt Sinai Bagel Cafe

5507 Nesconset Hwy #14, Mt Sinai, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:30 -14:10 Tuesday 06:30 -14:10 Wednesday 06:30 -14:10

Thursday 06:30 -14:10 Friday 06:30 -14:10 Saturday 06:30 -14:10 Sunday 06:30 -14:10



Made with Menu